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Stuffed Mushrooms 
Large Mushroom caps stuffed with sausage, 
four cheeses and seasoned breading 

$ 8.79 

Sampler Platter $ 12.09 
Fried Green Beans, Onion Rings, Fried Green 
Tomatoes, Spring Rolls, Cheese Sticks and 
Mini Crab Cake, served with dipping sauces 

Fried Green Tomatoes $ 5.49 
Sliced, hand-breaded Green Tomatoes, fried to a 
golden brown, served with our home-made sauce 

Fried Green Beans 
Battered and fried Green Beans, served with 
our own spicy Ranch sauce 

Fried Dill Pickles 
Hand-breaded Dill Pickle slices, fried crispy, 
served with Ranch dipping sauce 

Spinach Artichoke Dip 
Made fresh with tender Artichoke hearts 
and creamy Parmesan cheese, served with 
home-made tortilla chips 

Mini Crab Cakes 
Made from fresh lump Crab meat, fried to a 
golden brown, served with Tartar sauce 

Cheese Sticks 
Breaded Mozzarella sticks, fried to a golden 
brown, served with Marinara sauce 

Hushpuppies 
Basket of hot, delicious Hushpuppies, 
served with Ranch dipping sauce 

Spring Rolls 
Five vegetarian Spring Rolls, served with 
Sweet n' Sour dipping sauce 

Sweet n' Spicy Chicken Bites 
Eight fried Chicken nuggets, tossed in our 
own Sweet n' Spicy sauce 

Pimento Cheese Dip 

$ 5.49 

$ 5.49 

$ 6.59 

$ 8.79 

$ 5.49 

$ 4.94 

$ 6.59 

$ 5.49 

$ 6.59 
Home-made Pimento Cheese with a hint of 
jalapeno, served warm with home-made tortilla chips 

Extra plate, sharing fee $2.00. 18% Gratuity added for parties of eight or more. 
'Advisory: consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meat, poultry, fish, 

shellfish, and eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. 
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Glass Pitcher 

Blue Moon 
Coors Light 
Sierra Nevada 

$ 4.15 

$ 4.15 

$ 4.15 

$ 10.50 

$ 10.50 

$ 10.50 

Coors Light $ 4.40 Sam Adams • $ 4.95

Fat Tire $ 4.95 Corona $ 4.95

Miller Lite $ 4.40 Killian's Irish Red $ 4.95

Win� hy th� �i��� 
Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi $ 6.88 

Chardonnay • Pinot Grigio • Sauvignon Blanc 
Moscato • Riesling • White Zinfandel 

Cabernet • Merlot • Pinot Noir 

Win� hy th� 1J e
r

ttl� $26.40

Camrbia Katherines Vineyard Chardonnay

Carmel Road Drew Barrymore Pinot Grigio

Flint and Steele Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau St. Jean Cabernet

Chateau St. Jean Merlot

19 Crimes Red Blend

Charles and Charles Rose

�<,t t 6l5 �"�r���� 
Coffee $ 2.19 Hot Tea $ 

Iced Coffee $ 3.59 Iced Tea $ 

Caramel Iced Coffee $ 3.84 Hot Coccoa $ 

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Mr. Pibb, Lemonade $

Gallon of Tea (Carry-Out ONLY) $

3.29 

3.29 

2.74 

3.29 

5.49 

LARGE (16oz) SMALL (8 Oz) 

Orange Juice $ 3.84 $ 2.74 

Apple Juice $ 3.84 $ 2.74 

Whole Milk $ 3.84 $ 2.74 

Chocolate Milk $ 3.84 $ 2.74 
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  Valley Cafe 
Kid’s Menu

************************* 
Kid's Chicken Nuggets

Kid's Corn Dog

Kid's PB & J 

Kid's Grilled Cheese 
Kid's Ham & Cheese
Plain or Grilled 

 All items $6.00 & 
come with your choice 
of one side item 

Potato Chips, French Fries,
Apple Sauce or Mac & Cheese

& small drink.




