# Appetizers

Stuffed Mushrooms  Large Mushroom caps stuffed with sausage, four cheeses and seasoned breading	\$	8.79
<b>Sampler Platter</b> Fried Green Beans, Onion Rings, Fried Green Tomatoes, Spring Rolls, Cheese Sticks and Mini Crab Cake, served with dipping sauces	\$	12.09
Fried Green Tomatoes Sliced, hand-breaded Green Tomatoes, fried to golden brown, served with our home-made sau	a	5.49
<b>Fried Green Beans</b> Battered and fried Green Beans, served with our own spicy Ranch sauce	\$	5.49
Fried Dill Pickles Hand-breaded Dill Pickle slices, fried crispy, served with Ranch dipping sauce	\$	5.49
Spinach Artichoke Dip Made fresh with tender Artichoke hearts and creamy Parmesan cheese, served with home-made tortilla chips	\$	6.59
Mini Crab Cakes  Made from fresh lump Crab meat, fried to a golden brown, served with Tartar sauce	\$	8.79
Cheese Sticks Breaded Mozzarella sticks, fried to a golden brown, served with Marinara sauce	\$	5.49
<b>Hushpuppies</b> Basket of hot, delicious Hushpuppies, served with Ranch dipping sauce	\$	4.94
<b>Spring Rolls</b> Five vegetarian Spring Rolls, served with Sweet n' Sour dipping sauce	\$	6.59
<b>Sweet n' Spicy Chicken Bites</b> Eight fried Chicken nuggets, tossed in our own Sweet n' Spicy sauce	\$	5.49
Pimento Cheese Dip Home-made Pimento Cheese with a hint of jalapeño, served warm with home-made tortilla	\$ a ch	6.59 ips

## Beverages

#### Draft Beer

	Glass	Pitcher	
Blue Moon	\$ 4.15	\$ 10.50	
Coors Light	\$ 4.15	\$ 10.50	
Sierra Nevada	\$ 4.15	\$ 10.50	

#### Bottled Beer

Coors Light	\$ 4.40	Sam Adams	\$ 4.95
Fat Tire	\$ 4.95	Corona	\$ 4.95
Miller Lite	\$ 4.40	Killian's Irish Red	\$ 4.95

## Wine by the Glass

Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi \$ 6

Chardonnay • Pinot Grigio • Sauvignon Blanc
Moscato • Riesling • White Zinfandel
Cabernet • Merlot • Pinot Noir

#### Wine by the Bottle \$26.40

Camrbia Katherines Vineyard Chardonnay
Carmel Road Drew Barrymore Pinot Grigio

Flint and Steele Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau St. Jean Cabernet

Chateau St. Jean Merlot

19 Crimes Red Blend

Charles and Charles Rosé

#### Soft Beverages

Coffee	\$	2.19	Hot Tea		\$	3.29
Iced Coffee	\$	3.59	Iced Tea		\$	3.29
Caramel Iced Coffee	\$	3.84	<b>Hot Cocc</b>	oa	\$	2.74
Coke, Coke Zero, S	Spri	te, Mr. Pi	bb, Lemon	ade	\$	3.29
Gallon of Tea (Ca	arry-	Out ONLY)			\$	5.49
		LARGE	E (16oz)	SM	ALL	(8 Oz)
Orange Juice		\$	3.84		\$	2.74
Apple Juice		\$	3.84		\$	2.74
Whole Milk		\$	3.84		\$	2.74

### Please Drink Responsibly

\$ 3.84

\$ 2.74

**Chocolate Milk** 

# Valley Cafe

Kid's Chicken Nuggets

Kid's Corn Dog

Kid's PB & J

Kid's Grilled Cheese

Kid's Ham & Cheese

Plain or Grilled

All items \$6.00 & come with your choice of one side item

Potato Chips, French Fries, Apple Sauce or Mac & Cheese & small drink.



